QUALITY, HANDCRAFTED

HIKING STAFFS & SOUVENIR MEDALLIONS

www.hikeamerica.com « roy@hikeamerica.com

Hike America P.O. Box 5684 « Redwood City, CA 94063 « Toll Free 800-880-HIKE (4453)

MEDALLIONS

POSTERS

T-SHIRTS

Price $4.59 each
Buy 10 medallions —
Get an additional one for free

Price $4.99 each
I've hiked a National Park (item# NPS-P)
States I've visited (item# USA-P)

ADULT Chestnut

ADULT Chestnut

Approx.48”long $28.95 | Approx. 60"long $30.95

with spiked tip (item# ASC-48-5) | with spiked tip {item# ASC-60-S)

with flat tip (item# ASC-48-F)

CHILD Chestnut

Approx. 38”"long $20.95
with flat tip (item# CSC-38-F)

HIKING STAFFS SPIKE FERRULE TIPS

Price $3.95 each
1-1/8" Diameter
7/8" Diameter
1" Diameter
3/4" Diameter

ORDER FORM

Name

Address

City State

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Zip

Send to: P.O. Box 5684, Redwood City, CA 94063
Daytime Phone Number ( )

For credit card purchases go to www.HikeAmerica.com
Payment is by (1 Check L1 Money Order
Please make check payable to Hike America

Qty. | ltem# Description

Price Total
Each Price

Qty. | Item# Description

Price Total
Each Price

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23,

24,

25.

26,

27.

28,

SHIPPING AND HANDLING

Medallions Spike Tips Hiking Staffs Posters

1 or more: $4.89 1 e $28.95

2 or more $28.95

1 or more: $4.75

SUBTOTAL

CA RESIDENTS ADD SALES TAX
SHIPPING & HANDLING

TOTAL AMCQUNT ENCLOSED



Taklamakan
Price $4.59 each

Taklamakan
$4.89

Taklamakan
 $28.95

Taklamakan
 2 or more $28.95


